
Rubicon™ UC3
BEHIND THE DESIGN: From initial conception, we knew we needed to 
create a urethane option that was different than all the other options on the market 
today that works for every level of player from novice to the most elite Touring 
Professionals. 

For starters, in order to create something this universally versatile, we knew we 
needed to use core dynamics that would generate enough flare and motion for 
everyone, so, we opted to start with the mildly asymmetric Rondure™ Core. From 
there, the R&D team went to work creating hands down the truest and most 
consistent urethane material Roto Grip has ever offered. After countless tests and 
formula tweaks, we determined the pearlized version was the ideal answer to 
combat those high friction patterns and lane surfaces found around the globe.

PRODUCT DETAILS:
COVERSTOCK: Tour-ethane™ Pearl 

CORE: Rondure™ Core

COLOR: Platinum Pearl 

FINISH: 1000-grit Abralon

CONDITION: Light Oil – Medium/Light Oil 

FLARE POTENTIAL: High

AVAILABLE WEIGHTS: 16 – 12 lbs. 

PRODUCT SKU: RBN

16-14 lbs. 13-12 lbs.

WEIGHT RG DIFF
16 lbs. 2.48 .050

15 lbs. 2.49 .052

14 lbs. 2.53 .052

13 lbs. 2.57 .032

12 lbs. 2.59 .029

PSA
.012

.011

.009

.010

.008

VISIT

ROTOGRIP.COM
FOR MORE DETAILS




